SSTM SERIES — TANK MOUNTED
SUCTION STRAINERS
SSTM Series Tank Mounted Suction Strainers offer easy installation.  Access to reservoir interior is not required.
You can mount these units through a sidewall.
Standard Features:
 ▪Epoxy bonded bushing
 ▪Nominal filter rating of 140 microns
Standard Materials:
 ▪Cast iron bushing
 ▪ Pleated 100 mesh stainless wire cloth
 ▪Steel support tube
Ordering Information:
 ▪ To specify 5 PSI By-Pass option, add-RV5 to Part
Number
SSTM Series
Part No.
GPM
Rating
A
NPT
(inch)
B
NPT
(inch)
Dimensions
C D E Screen Area
in mm in mm in mm in2 cm2
SSTM5 5 1 1/2 5.34 136.00 1.06 27.00 1.17 30.00 35.00 225.00
SSTM10 10 1 1/4 3/4 8.17 207.00 1.20 30.00 1.36 34.00 64.00 412.00
SSTM15 15 1 1/2 1 8.20 208.00 1.22 31.00 1.66 42.00 86.00 554.00
SSTM25 25 2 1 1/4 9.04 230.00 1.35 34.00 2.12 54.00 125.00 806.00
SSTM50 50 3 2 9.70 246.00 1.70 43.00 3.00 76.00 260.00 1328.00
SSTM100 100 4 3 11.30 287.00 1.80 46.00 4.00 102.00 315.00 2032.00
Ph : 920-682-6877
Fx : 920-684-7210
Pg RA-129
Dimensions and specifi cations are subject to change without notice. Not all items are Made-To-Stock, contact us for availability. 02/14